D3441-S μATX
Industrial Series

Intel® Q170 Express Chipset and
Intel® 6th/7th Gen Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processors
 � Supporting Intel® AMT 11.0/vPro 2015
 � Onboard Support for Mini-PCI Express® and mSATA
 � PCI Express® Gen3

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3441-S1 μATX F5110-V116 Intel® 6th Gen Core™, Intel® Q170 Express Chipset
D3441-S2 μATX F5110-V148  Intel® 6th and 7th Gen. Core™, Intel® Q170 Express Chipset
ACCESSORIES
VGA CONVERTOR CARD F5000-R8 D3453-A
SERIAL PORT CABLE F5000-K5 400 mm, fullsize slot bracket
M.2 CARRIER BOARD F5000-M1 D3352-A1
MINI PCIe TO M.2 ADAPTER F5000-M3 D3436-S
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
FEATURES Chipset / Board Size
VGA* / DVI-I / DVI-D / DP V1.2 / 2nd DP V1.2 / LVDS
Stereo Audio / 5.1 Multichannel Audio